PURCHASE AND DELIVERY OF RAPID FLASHING BEACONS AND DUAL BEACON FLASHERS

BID OPENING DATE: June 16, 2021

BID OPENING TIME: 11:00 AM (local time)

ITB #202118

"Offers from the vendors listed herein are the only offers

received timely as of the above receiving date and time.

All other offers submitted in response to this solicitation,

if any, are hereby rejected as late"

VENDOR

RED BUD SUPPLY

K & K SYSTEMS, INC.

1. Bid submittal-one (1) original and one (1) PDF (CD) Copy YES YES
2. Bid Cover Page YES YES
3. Acknowledgement of Addendums (if any) N/A N/A
4. Bid Submittal YES YES
5. Schedule of Value YES YES
6. Questionnaire YES YES
7. Drug Free Workplace YES YES
8. Sworn Statement under Section 287.133(3) (a) YES YES
9. Certification Pursuant to Florida Statue § 215.4725 YES YES
10.Wellington Local Preference Form NON-LOCAL NON-LOCAL
11. Conflict of Interest Statement YES YES
12. Non-Collusion Affidavit YES YES
13. Insurance Certificcates NO YES
14. Copy of Appropriate Licenses NO YES
15. E-Verify Memo of Understanding (MOU) NO YES




BID TABULATION
BID NO: 202118

PURCHASE AND DELIVERY OF RAPID FLASHING BEACONS AND DUAL BEACONS FLASHERS

Description
ECO Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacons
Dual Beacon Flashers
ECO Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacons
Dual Beacon Flashers
ECO Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacons

Dual Beacon Flashers

Quantity Unit

8.00
8.00
4.00
4.00
1.00
1.00

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Grand Total

Ph P P P P P

K & K SYSTEMS, INC.

Unit Price

3,273.19
4,834.63
3,273.19
4,834.63
3,348.19
4,909.63

P P P PH P L P

Sub Total

26,185.52
38,677.04
13,092.76
19,338.52
3,348.19
4,909.63
105,551.66

RED BUD SUPPLY

Unit Price

4,091.49
6,043.29
4,095.00
6,050.00
4,185.25
6,137.24

P P P PH P L

Sub Total

32,731.92
48,346.32
16,380.00
24,200.00
4,185.25
6,137.24
131,980.73



