PURCHASE AND DELIVERY OF RAPID FLASHIN	G BEACONS AND DUAL B	EACON FLASHERS					
	"Offers from the vendors listed herein are the only offers						
BID OPENING DATE: June 16, 2021	received timely as of the above receiving date and time.						
BID OPENING TIME: 11:00 AM (local time)	All other offers submitted in response to this solicitation,						
ITB #202118	if any, are hereby rejected as late"						
VENDOR	RED BUD SUPPLY	K & K SYSTEMS, INC.					
1. Bid submittal-one (1) original and one (1) PDF (CD) Copy	YES	YES					
2. Bid Cover Page	YES	YES					
3. Acknowledgement of Addendums (if any)	N/A	N/A					
4. Bid Submittal	YES	YES					
5. Schedule of Value	YES	YES					
6. Questionnaire	YES	YES					
7. Drug Free Workplace	YES	YES					
8. Sworn Statement under Section 287.133(3) (a)	YES	YES					
9. Certification Pursuant to Florida Statue § 215.4725	YES	YES					
10.Wellington Local Preference Form	NON-LOCAL	NON-LOCAL					
11. Conflict of Interest Statement	YES	YES					
12. Non-Collusion Affidavit	YES	YES					
13. Insurance Certificcates	NO	YES					
14. Copy of Appropriate Licenses	NO	YES					
15. E-Verify Memo of Understanding (MOU)	NO	YES					

BID TABULATION											
BID NO: 202118											
PURCHASE AND DELIVERY OF RAPID FLASHING BEACONS AND DUAL BEACONS FLASHERS											
			K & K SYSTEMS, INC.			RED BUD SUPPLY					
Description	Quantity	Unit		Unit Price		Sub Total	-	Unit Price		Sub Total	
ECO Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacons	8.00	EA	\$	3,273.19	\$	26,185.52	\$	4,091.49	\$	32,731.92	
Dual Beacon Flashers	8.00	EA	\$	4,834.63	\$	38,677.04	\$	6,043.29	\$	48,346.32	
ECO Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacons	4.00	EA	\$	3,273.19	\$	13,092.76	\$	4,095.00	\$	16,380.00	
Dual Beacon Flashers	4.00	EA	\$	4,834.63	\$	19,338.52	\$	6,050.00	\$	24,200.00	
ECO Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacons	1.00	EA	\$	3,348.19	\$	3,348.19	\$	4,185.25	\$	4,185.25	
Dual Beacon Flashers 1.0	1.00	EA	\$	4,909.63	\$	4,909.63	\$	6,137.24	\$	6,137.24	
	Grand Total				\$	105,551.66			\$	131,980.73	